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VENDOR INFORMATION 
Name Company Address Address 2 City/Town State/Province ZIP/Postal Code Email Address Phone Number 
Lional Freeman The Beat Bank, LLC 4137 S Berkeley Ave Chicago IL 60653 thebeatbank@gmail.com 312‐834‐4328 
Alanna pashley FLOODstream 3317 S Higley Rd Gilbert AZ 85297 info+gjp@floodstream.com 480‐535‐5002 
Frank Hanes Big Shoulders Digital Video Production 142 E Ontario St  Suite 1600 Chicago IL 60611 thanks@bigshoulders.com 312‐656‐5721 
Ericka Porter MMS Networks LLC 3401 West Devon Avenue 59338 Chicago IL 60659 Eporter@mmsnetworksllc.com 872‐216‐6307 
Fransiska Weckesser The very creative firm 631 N Kilkea Dr Los Angeles CA 90048 fransiska@theverycreativefirm.com 310‐880‐2878 
Dan Fisher Bottle Rocket Media 133 North Jefferson Street Floor 3 Chicago IL 60661 dan@bottlerocketmedia.net 773‐895‐8899 
Ra'oof Saleem Full Video Production Services Inc 2226 E 71st St Chicago IL 60649 rsaleem@fvpsinvmc.com 773‐580‐1453 
Director ZANE ZANE Productions, LLC 330 N Wabash Ave, 23rd Floor Chicago IL 60611 hello@directorzane.com 310‐817‐1166 
Corey Behrens Simplistic Views, LLC 515 North State Street Floor 14 Chicago IL 60654 Corey@Simplisticviews.com 641‐210‐5953 
Liviu Pasare Stoptime LTD 2336 North Western Avenue 1 Chicago IL 60647 livpas@gmail.com 773‐295‐4848 
Jimmy Fishbein Chicago Corporate Photography, Inc 1945 Kingsley Circle Northbrook IL 60062 studio@chicagophotovideo.com 312‐623‐3456 
Laura Irons Demo Duck 2041 West Carroll Avenue suite c227 Chicago IL 60612 laura@demoduck.com 312‐487‐1414 
Jeremy Fay Anglerwave Productions LLC 6109 N Damen Ave Chicago IL 60659 jrfay11@gmail.com 773‐931‐5958 


